Oficina de Derechos Humanos de San Martin

Titulares

Apellido Nombre
Mazzara Laboranti Eduardo Adrian Maximiliano
Monti Lucas
Paoletta Azul Maria
Paraducha Fabiola Silvana
Pellecchia Carlos Roberto Rodrigo
Pinedo Maximiliano
Roldan Lisandra Rolendia
Scocozza Amoroso Sabrina
Sigillito Ignacio Rafael
Velazquez Nadia Daniela

Documento
22811638
41970093
45296014
33615051
29822707
37247139
39315269
26786374
42838365
31451943

Oficina de Derechos Humanos de San Martin

Suplentes

Apellido Nombre
Brusa Florencia Alejandra
Gutierrez Martinez Joaquin
Horno Carolina
Muracciole Fiona Constanza
Oriolo Matias
Reinoso Jorgelina Soledad
Rodino Victoria Eugenia
Rodriguez Maria Valeria
Thompson Jonathan Kevin Paul
Vicari Evelyn

Documento
42956422
41222552
36728512
44262648
36632149
29519081
31009811
30182961
31752557
39465870

Oficina de Derechos Humanos de San Martin

Documento

Ley 22431
Apellido Nombre

Bellitti Dante Carlos Antonio
De Igarzabal Cristian
Defelippe Juan Cruz
Estevez Maria Del Socorro
Filippelli Mario Alejandro
Irigoyen Montes Andrés
Lupatto Marcelo
Molina Victoria Silvana
Scalia Hernan Andrés
Veiga Giuliana Mailen

33462218
18318154
28730060
32378481
30934809
41588706
17874555
27952425
23424836
38995720

Oficina de Derechos Humanos de San Martin

Ley 27636

Apellido Nombre
Brutto Maggiolo Julian Felipe
Cardozo Melisa
Carro Sonia Graciela
Delfino Fiore (mf)
Lopez Reta Luana Marian
Sabino Battistina Bianca Fiorella
Sanchez Victor Mafu

Documento
43085073
31158063
24824412
32028142
17686085
41664777
35365823




Tassi Maximiliano Alfredo 34321869
Theumer Emma 33215937
Villasanti Ferreira Antonio Rafael 42663277




